INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
74 hoop
HOOP is a LED luminaire that stands out by its
monumental and architectural design. The technologies
that are used are adapted to the simplicity of the ring-
shaped luminaire. A flexible LED strip is mounted
invisibly inside the steel ring creating a diffuse and soft
illumination.
HOOP is a real eye catcher that functions -in its highest
capacity- as general lighting as well. HOOP is finished in
a matte white paint.
design by tossB
hoop
ic
e
cr
ea
m
 d
am
as
s
(g
en
t,
be
lg
iu
m
) b
y
lig
ht
po
in
t e
ur
op
e
ph
ot
o
by
 b
ee
ld
co
lle
ct
ie
f.b
e
le
xc
ou
r (
ko
rt
rij
k,
 b
el
gi
um
) b
y
su
rp
lu
s,
 p
ho
to
 b
y
be
el
dc
ol
le
ct
ie
f.b
e
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com76 hoop
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  600 mm
 height 90 (max 2500) mm
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 24W  T78H6DWL
 3000K 36W  T78H10DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
hoop 600 suspension hoop 600 ceiling hoop 600 wall
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  600 mm
 height 90 mm
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 24W  T78C6DWL
 3000K 36W  T78C10DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2520 (24W) / 3960 (36W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  600 mm
 height 90 mm
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 24W  T78A6DWL
 3000K 36W  T78A10DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
no
ta
ris
hu
is
 b
ru
gg
e
by
 li
ch
t+
vo
rm
 J
ab
be
ke
INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com77hoop
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2160 (22W)
  4280 (40W)
  6600 (60W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  950 mm
 height 120 (max 2500) mm
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 22W  T78H1DWL
 3000K 40W  T78H2DWL
 3000K 60W  T78H3DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
hoop 950 suspension hoop 950 ceiling hoop 950 wall
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2160 (22W)
  4280 (40W)
  6600 (60W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  950 mm
 height 120
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 22W  T78C1DWL
 3000K 40W  T78C2DWL
 3000K 60W  T78C3DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
 voltage  230V
 lumen 2160 (22W)
  4280 (40W)
  6600 (60W)
 class 1
 gear incorporated
 diameter  950 mm
 height 120
 finishing white painted
order code
 3000K 22W  T78A1DWL
 3000K 40W  T78A2DWL
 3000K 60W  T78A3DWL
* dimmable on request
** 2700K on request
no
ta
ris
hu
is
 b
ru
gg
e
by
 li
ch
t+
vo
rm
 J
ab
be
ke